
Drinks 
& 

Desserts



Oreo
Ferrero  
Kinder 
Strawberry
Vanilla
Mango
Banana

Milkshakes

Strawberry 
Mango 
Virgin   
Watermelon  
Passion Fruit

MojitoJuices

Orange
Carrot
Apple
Mango
Lemon
Avocado + Almond
Lemon + mint

Cold Drinks
Coca-Cola 
( Reg , Diet , Zero )
Sprite
7UP
Fanta 
Tango
Ice Tea
Rubicon
Ayran 
Red Bull

Smoothies

Summer Color 

Yalla Shake

Adam & Eve

A tropical blend of strawberry, pineapple,
mango, mint, and orange—refreshing and
vibrant.

A bold mix of blueberry, raspberry,
mint, and banana—fruity, cool, and
full of flavour.

Fresh carrot, crisp apple, and a zing of
ginger—naturally energising with a
twist.

6.25
6.25
6.45
6.25
5.95
6.25
5.95

5.75
5.00

4.75
5.00
5.45
5.45
5.25 6.49

6.49
6.25
6.49
6.49

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.50

6.95

6.95

6.95



Desserts

 

Hot Drinks

Carrot Cake 

 

Espresso         1.50£
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Macchiato

English
Mint Tea
Moroccan Tea
Green Tea
Earls Grey
Peppermint

TEA COFFEE

Kunafa Tiramisu Baklava 

American
 Brownie

Dubai 
Red Heart  

Hazel nut 
Caramel 

5.00 £ Pot
3.00£ Cup

Cocoa sponge cake, dark
chocolate mousse, white

chocolate ganache, pistachio
dragee

Dubai Pistachio Dream

A sweet, flaky pastry made with
layers of phyllo dough, filled with

chopped nuts and soaked in
syrup or honey.

Cocoa cake, tiramisu cheese
cream and coffee syrup.

A Middle Eastern delicacy made
with crispy shredded pastry,

sweet cheese or cream filling,
soaked in fragrant sugar syrup.

Carrot, cinnamon and ginger.Butter cocoa cake, dark chocolate
ganache

Delicious single portion vanilla
cake, vanilla cream and raspberry

sauce.

Delicious single portion plain
cake, hazelnut and caramel

mousse.

Add Ice cream: 1£
5.95 5.00 5.25 6.25

5.956.256.456.45



Thank You

yallabeirutlondon


