

yalla *beirut*

Drinks

&

Desserts

Yalla beirut

Milkshakes

Oreo	6.25	Orange	5.25	Strawberry	6.49
Ferrero	6.25	Carrot	5.45	Mango	6.49
Kinder	6.45	Apple	5.45	Virgin	6.25
Strawberry	6.25	Mango	5.00	Watermelon	6.49
Vanilla	5.95	Lemon	4.75	Passion Fruit	6.49
Mango	6.25	Avocado + Almond	5.75		
Banana	5.95	Lemon + mint	5.00		

Juices

Mojito

Cold Drinks

Coca-Cola	3.00	Summer Color	6.95
(Reg , Diet , Zero)		A tropical blend of strawberry, pineapple, mango, mint, and orange—refreshing and vibrant.	
Sprite	3.00		
7UP	3.00		
Fanta	3.00	Yalla Shake	6.95
Tango	3.00	A bold mix of blueberry, raspberry, mint, and banana—fruity, cool, and full of flavour.	
Ice Tea	3.50		
Rubicon	3.00	Adam & Eve	6.95
Ayran	3.00	Fresh carrot, crisp apple, and a zing of ginger—naturally energising with a twist.	
Red Bull	3.50		

Smoothies

Yalla beirut

Hot Drinks

3.00£ **Cup**
5.00£ **Pot**

TEA

English
Mint Tea
Moroccan Tea
Green Tea
Earls Grey
Peppermint

COFFEE

Espresso 1.50£
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Macchiato

Desserts



Tiramisu

5.95

Cocoa cake, tiramisu cheese cream and coffee syrup.



Baklava

5.00

Add Ice cream: 1£

A sweet, flaky pastry made with layers of phyllo dough, filled with chopped nuts and soaked in syrup or honey.



Kunafa

5.25

A Middle Eastern delicacy made with crispy shredded pastry, sweet cheese or cream filling, soaked in fragrant sugar syrup.



Dubai Pistachio Dream

6.25

Cocoa sponge cake, dark chocolate mousse, white chocolate ganache, pistachio dragee



Hazel nut Caramel

6.45

Delicious single portion plain cake, hazelnut and caramel mousse.



Dubai Red Heart

6.45

Delicious single portion vanilla cake, vanilla cream and raspberry sauce.



American Brownie

6.25

Butter cocoa cake, dark chocolate ganache



Carrot Cake

5.95

Carrot, cinnamon and ginger.

Thank You

[yallabeirutlondon](https://www.instagram.com/yallabeirutlondon)

